

OSL No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>CLR No. 90 of 2023</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. Issue notice to the respondents through registered post/speed post, acknowledgement due, returnable within four weeks.</p> <p>3. Steps to be taken within a week.</p> <p>4. The revisionist is directed to provide e-mail address and WhatsApp number of respondents, if available for effecting service on the said respondents by electronic means.</p> <p>5. List this matter on 03.10.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 05.07.2023</p> <p>Akash</p>

--	--	--	--