

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	10.01.2025		<p data-bbox="699 344 986 383">CLR No. 90 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 394 1230 432"><b><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="699 495 1493 577">Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p data-bbox="699 589 1493 672">2. Ms. Archana Rab, learned counsel for the respondents through V.C.</p> <p data-bbox="699 683 1493 875">3. Learned counsel for the revisionist prays for and is granted time to file reply/objection to the Misc. Application (<i>IA No.1 of 2024</i>) filed by the respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="699 887 1126 925">4. Put up on 24.04.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1066 1032 1485 1070" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1182 1081 1353 1120" style="text-align: right;">10.01.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1131 735 1160">BS</p>