

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="691 338 1015 376">CLR No.90 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="691 416 1278 454"><b><u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="691 495 1453 725" style="list-style-type: none"><li data-bbox="691 495 1453 595">1. Ms. Priyanka Agarwal, learned counsel for the revisionist.</li><li data-bbox="691 622 1453 725">2. At the request of learned counsel for the revisionist, list on 13.03.2026.</li></ol> <p data-bbox="1019 927 1449 999" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Subhash Upadhyay, J.)</b> <b>27-02-2026</b></p> <p data-bbox="691 1037 799 1066">Kaushal</p>